
Section 1: GENERAL PATHOLOGY INCLUDING IMMUNOPATHOLOGY 

	 1.	Cancer Invasion and Metastasis	 3	

	 2.	Dendritic Cell Migration in Health and Disease	 12

	 3.	Immune  Reconstitution Inflammatory Syndrome	 20	

	 4.	Principles and Clinical Utility of Measuring Immunoglobulin Subclasses	 30	

	 5.	Microparticles	 38	

	 6.	Recent Concepts in Tumor Immunology	 45	

	 7.	Connexins and their Role in Tumour Biology	 54

	 8.	Lymphoma Microenvironment and Immunotherapy	 63	

	 9.	PD-1/PD-L1 Pathway in Carcinogenesis	 73	

	 10.	Techniques to Characterize Foreign Materials in Pathological Specimens	78	

Section 2:   RECENT ADVANCES

	 11.	DNA Microarray	 89

	 12.	Recent Advances in Cervical Cancer Screening	 97	

	 13. 	Advances in Understanding of Cutaneous Mesenchymal Neoplasms	 110	

	 14.	Recent Advances in Identifying Cancer Cells in Stool Samples	 121	

	 15. 	Pathogenesis of Ovarian Carcinoma: Recent Advances	 130	

	 16. 	Recent Advances in Understanding of Renal Tumors	 140	

	 17.	Recent Concepts in Autoimmune Hepatitis	 152	

	 18.	Advances in the Pathology of Glomerular Diseases	 163	

	 19.	Autoimmune and Drug-induced Lymphadenopathies	 170	

	 20.	Recent Advances in Barrett Esophagus	 182	

	 21.	Molecular Pathways in Gliomagenesis	 194	

	 22.	Neuroendocrine Tumors of Pancreas—Recent Advances	 200

	 23.	Recent Updates in Penile Carcinomas	 211

	 24.	Immune Therapy Related Lymphoproliferative Disorders	 221	

Contents
Foreword by Reeni Malik	 vii
Preface to the Second Edition	 ix
Preface to the First Edition	 xi



Seminars in Pathologyxvi

Section 3: HEMATOLOGY

	 25.	AML Transcriptomics and Proteomics	 231	

	 26.	Aplastic Anemia: Recent Concepts	 243

	 27.	Flow Cytometric Evaluation of Acute Leukemia	 250	

	 28.	Inherited Platelet Disorders	 263	

	 29.	Molecular Diagnosis of Thalassemia and Hemoglobinopathies	 276

	 30.	T Cell Immunotherapy for Hematological Malignancies	 285

	 31.	Targeted Therapy in Hematological Malignancies	 294	

Section 4: TRANSFUSION MEDICINE

	 32.	Cord Blood Banking	 307

Section 5: CLINICAL PATHOLOGY

	 33. 	Hepatitis E—Recent Advances	 317	

	 34.	Laboratory Accreditation in India	 331

	 35.	Molecular Characterization of Circulating Tumor Cells	 340	

Section 6: HISTOPATHOLOGY

	 36.	Approach to Vesiculobullous Disorders of Skin	 353	

	 37.	Contemporary Gleason Grading of Prostatic Carcinoma	 365	

	 38.	Approach to the Diagnosis of Cutaneous Lymphomas	 375

	 39.	Approach to the Diagnosis of Cutaneous Pseudolymphomas	 384

	 40.	Diagnosis and Therapy of MALT Lymphoma	 396

	 41.	Endometrial Stromal Tumor—Recent Advances	 407	

	 42.	GATA3 Expression in Various Cancers	 414

	 43.	Hepatocellular Adenomas: Recent Concepts	 421

	 44.	Histopathology of Parasitic Infections of the Lung 	 431

	 45.	HIV-Associated Renal Diseases	 445

	 46.	Immunohistochemistry in Diagnosis of Thyroid Tumors	 455

	 47.	Immunohistochemistry in Diagnosis of Liver Tumors	 463	

	 48.	Immunohistochemistry Techniques : Basics and Recent Advances	 470	

	 49.	Intraductal Papillary Mucinous Neoplasm (IPMN) of the Pancreas	 480

	 50.	Lesions of the Intermediate Trophoblast	 489



Contents xvii

	 51.	Mesothelial Lesions: Differential Diagnosis and Diagnostic Approach	 500

	 52.	Molecular Pathogenesis of Lung Cancer	 508

	 53.	Notochord Tumors: Newer Concepts	 516

	 54.	Papillary Lesions of Breast	 525

	 55.	Pathology of Renal Transplant Rejection	 533

Section 7: CYTOPATHOLOGY

	 56.	Cell Block Preparation Techniques	 547	

	 57.	Diagnostic Role of Endometrial Cell Block Cytology	 552	

	 58.	Comparative Analysis of Molecular Techniques for Human  
Papillomavirus (HPV) in Cytology	 558

	 59.	Cytological Approach to Mediastinal Lesions	 567

	 60.	Circulating Tumor Cells (CTC): Overview and Opportunities in Cytology	 578

Index		 589


	Front Cover
	Half Title Page
	Title Page
	Foreword
	Preface to the Second Edition
	Preface to the First Edition
	Acknowledgments
	Contents
	Section 1: General Pathology Including Immunopathology
	1. Cancer Invasion and Melastasis
	2. Dendritic Cell Migration Inflammatory Syndrome
	3. Immune Reconstitution Inflammatory Syndrome
	4. Principles and Clinical Utility of Measuring Immunoglobulin Subclasses
	5. Microparticles
	6. Recent Concepts in Tumor Immunology
	7. Connexins and Their Role in Tumour Bilogy
	8. Lymohoma Microenvironment and Immunotherapy7
	9. PD-1/PD-L1 Pathway in Carcinogenesis
	10. Techniques to Characterize Foreign Materials in Pathological Specimes

	Section 2: Recent Advances
	11. DNA Microarray
	12. Recent Advances in Cervical Cancer Screening
	13. Advances in Understanding of Cutaneous Mesenchymal Neoplasms
	14. Recent Advances in Identifying Cancer Cells in Stool Samples
	15. Pathogenesis of Ovarian Carcinoma Recent Advances
	16. Recent Advances in Understanding of Renal Tumors
	17. Recent Concepts in Autoimmune Hepatititls
	18. Advances in the Pathology of Glomerular Diseases
	19. Autoimmune and Drug-Induced Lymohadenopathies
	20. Recent Advances in Barrett Esophagus
	21. Molecular Pathways in Gliomagenesis
	22. Neuroendrocrine Tumors of Pancreas-Recent Advances
	23. Recent Updates in Panile Carcinomas
	24. Immune Therapy Related Lymphoproliferative Disords

	Section 3: Hematology
	25. AML Transcriptomics and Proteomics
	26. Aplastic Anemia: Recent Concepts
	27. Flow Cytometric Evaluation of Acute Leukemia
	28. Inherited Platelet Disorders
	29. Molecular Diagnosis of Thalassemia and Hemoglobinopatheries
	30. T Cell Immunotherapy for Hematological Malignancies
	31. Targeted Therapy in Hematological Malignancies

	Section 4: Transfusion Medicine
	32. Cord Blood Banking

	Section 5: Clinical Pathology
	33. Hapatitis E- Recent Advances
	34. Laboratory Accreditation in India
	35. Molecular Characterization of Circulating Tumor Cells

	Section 6: Histipathology
	36. Approach to Vesiculobullous Disorders of Skin
	37. Contemporary Gleason Grading of Prosthatic Carcinomas
	38. Approach to the Diagnosis of Cutaneous Pseudolymphomae
	39. Approach to the Diagnosis of Cutaneous Lymphomas
	40. Diagnosis and Therapy ofg MALT Lymphoma
	41. Endometrial Stromal Tumor-Recent Advances
	42. GATA3 Expression in Various Cancers
	43. Hepatocellular Adenomas: Recent Concepts
	44. Histopathology of Parastitic Infection of the Lung
	45. HIV Associated Renal Diseases
	46. Immunohistochemistry in Diagnosis of Liver Tumors
	47. Immunohistochemistry Techniques Basics and Recent Advances
	48. Immunohistochemistry Mucinous Neoplasm (IPMN) of the Pancreases
	49. Intraductal Papillary Mucinous Neoplasm (IPSM) of the Pancrease
	50. Lesions of the Intermediate Trophoblast
	51. Mesothelial Lesions: Differential Diagnosis and Diagnostic Approach
	52. Molecular Pathogenesis of Lung Cancer
	53. Notochord Tumors: Newer Concepts
	54. Papillary Lessions of Breast
	55. Pathology of Renal Transplant Rejection

	Section 7: Cytopathology
	56. Cell Block Preparation Techniques
	57. Diagnostic Role of Endometrial Cell Block Cytology
	58. Comparative Analysis of Molecular Techniques for Human Papillomavirus (HPV) in Cytology
	59. Cytilogical Approach to Mediastinal Lesions
	60. Circulating Tumor Cells (CTC) Overview and Opportunities in Cytology

	Index




